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dinsdag   18:45 Lanes 1 - 12ProShop BSS
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 4 7 The Fonz 82 38 149 56 6758 5646 415 1459 487 1747
2 11 2 Dave's Angels 76 44 287 121 6630 4790 412 1267 522 1810
3 8 3 The Lucky String 70 50 328 89 6757 5282 400 1426 492 1797
4 1 11 Bruuk 66 54 160 48 6985 5517 416 1480 506 1840
5 12 4 Team 4 66 54 147 58 6963 6671 502 1864 508 1876
6 7 6 Stardust Crusaders 66 54 166 43 6827 5871 445 1583 504 1819
7 9 10 KarAd 55 65 278 129 6494 4470 327 1165 455 1677
8 10 12 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 54 66 345 75 6773 5545 393 1500 479 1844
9 3 9 Let's go 53 67 127 74 6489 5117 394 1462 461 1710

10 2 8 The Bowling VIP' 51 69 339 80 6728 5116 508 1567 610 1975
11 5 1 Fun Bowlers 41 79 0 0 6256 3620 282 1003 442 1643
12 6 5 Die 2 40 80 192 22 6878 6206 479 1690 545 1954

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 The Fonz 368 406 425 475 1674 20 <---> 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 396 410 324 447 1577 10
3-4 Die 2 435 431 412 446 1724 2 <---> The Bowling VIP' 443 463 610 459 1975 28
5-6 Let's go 446 386 422 456 1710 24 <---> Dave's Angels 375 522 354 354 1605 6
7-8 KarAd 396 402 417 401 1616 8 <---> Team 4 467 400 422 420 1709 22

9-10 Bruuk 454 387 489 408 1738 12 <---> Stardust Crusaders 440 451 398 492 1781 18
11-12 Fun Bowlers 412 392 371 405 1580 6 <---> The Lucky String 425 492 416 464 1797 24

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Today  11-  8   9-  7   1-  5   6-  3  10- 12   2-  4
Next Week  10-  6  11-  1   3-  8  12-  2   7-  4   9-  5

2 Weeks   5-  7   4- 12   2- 10   1-  9   6-  8   3- 11
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Team Rosters
Bowling HDCP HDCP HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Game Sers
1 - Fun Bowlers  Lane 5

26 Lexy Grispen 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Marco Jacobs 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Connie Ketelaar 102 94 1640 16 126 114 89 83 412 788 233 853
1 Patrick Huijgens 123 77 1980 16 116 108 112 152 488 792 228 814

2 - Dave's Angels  Lane 11
3 Suzan Pfoster 133 69 1331 10 109 154 117 114 494 750 239 917

29 Iris Daemen 154 52 1236 8 0 0 239 893
4 Samantha Prouvost 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 David Prouvost 164 44 1969 12 156 258 127 130 671 855 304 884

3 - The Lucky String  Lane 8
30 Claudia Vranken 137 66 2207 16 140 167 169 157 633 917 240 917

5 Hans Wagner 191 23 2494 13 212 212 236 273 1012

4 - Team 4  Lane 12
36 Roy Geertruij van 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Aileen Lützow 147 58 588 4 0 0 250 820

8 Vincent Vluggen 207 10 1656 8 202 202 202 202 808 832 240 860
7 Mike Bergmann 226 0 3619 16 259 192 214 212 877 877 300 1016

5 - Die 2  Lane 6
9 Karel Hendriks 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Marcel Hendriks 192 22 2888 15 181 192a184 184 741 821 277 1002
10 Berthold Meyer 198 17 1988 10 214 199 188 222 823 903 290 952

6 - Stardust Crusaders  Lane 7
43 Chris Abele 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Sergio Maassen 166 43 2657 16 180 183 165 197 725 913 244 913
11 Maikel Putman 200 16 3214 16 197 205 170 232 804 868 302 972
12 Jordi Putman 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 - The Fonz  Lane 4
37 Wim Amersfort van 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Leo Lemmens 149 56 2392 16 130 126 130 173 559 775 232 833
14 Fons Gulick van 203 13 3254 16 169 211 226 233 839 899 255 937

8 - The Bowling VIP'  Lane 2
39 Ina Stalidzane 167 42 671 4 0 0 226 839
41 Jos Hoof van 172 38 2064 12 169 189 239 166 763 947 285 947
15 Stenley Joker 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Carmen Broschinski 107 90 428 4 0 0 189 756

9 - Let's go  Lane 3
32 Gerd Mackenberg 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Sabine Mackenberg 127 74 1535 12 0 0 257 807
17 Bernhard Mackenberg 166 43 2003 12 157 173 159 172 661 829 221 829
34 Michael Gordon 197 18 1579 8 227 151 201 222 801 881 247 881
33 Bea Netten 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 - KarAd  Lane 9
20 Kara Petit 137 66 2204 16 123 162 157 129 571 839 249 873
19 Ad Reekers 141 63 2266 16 146 113 133 145 537 777 221 839

11 - Bruuk  Lane 1
22 Jolanda Zee v/d 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Luuk Scheijen 160 48 2568 16 151 158 153 140 602 782 250 896
21 Brendan Zee v/d 184 28 2949 16 224 150 257 189 820 956 291 956
35 Aaron Zee v/d 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Bowling HDCP HDCP HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Game Sers

12 - 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT  Lane 10
24 Robin Koning de 154 52 2479 16 145 143 129 159 576 772 243 897
23 Robert Luchian 191 23 3066 16 182 198 126 219 725 805 259 947

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

508 The Bowling VIP' 1864 Team 4 610 The Bowling VIP' 1975 The Bowling VIP
502 Team 4 1690 Die 2 545 Die 2 1954 Die 2
479 Die 2 1583 Stardust Crusaders 522 Dave's Angels 1876 Team 4

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 290 Mike Bergmann 1016 Mike Bergmann 304 David Prouvost 1016 Mike Bergmann

279 Maikel Putman 880 Maikel Putman 302 Maikel Putman 1012 Hans Wagner
258 David Prouvost 878 Marcel Hendriks 300 Mike Bergmann 1002 Marcel Hendriks

Women 193 Sabine Mackenberg 681 Robin Koning de 257 Sabine Mackenberg 917 Suzan Pfoster
192 Aileen Lützow 671 Ina Stalidzane 250 Aileen Lützow 917 Claudia Vranken
189 Robin Koning de 653 Iris Daemen 249 Kara Petit 897 Robin Koning de

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 258 - 162=96 David Prouvost 868 - 696=172 Hans Wagner
279 - 191=88 Maikel Putman 878 - 724=154 Marcel Hendriks
257 - 177=80 Brendan Zee v/d 880 - 764=116 Maikel Putman

Women 193 - 140=53 Sabine Mackenberg 597 - 480=117 Suzan Pfoster
181 - 135=46 Kara Petit 633 - 524=109 Claudia Vranken
192 - 147=45 Aileen Lützow 681 - 608=73 Robin Koning de

653 - 580=73 Iris Daemen

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

508 The Bowling VIP' 1685 Team 4 610 The Bowling VIP' 1975 The Bowling VIP
461 Team 4 1567 The Bowling VIP' 522 Dave's Angels 1797 The Lucky Strin
429 Stardust Crusaders 1564 Die 2 492 The Lucky String 1781 Stardust Crusad
412 Dave's Angels 1529 Stardust Crusaders 492 Stardust Crusaders 1738 Bruuk
410 Bruuk 1462 Let's go 489 Bruuk 1724 Die 2
406 Die 2 1426 The Lucky String 475 The Fonz 1710 Let's go
406 The Fonz 1422 Bruuk 467 Team 4 1709 Team 4
400 The Lucky String 1398 The Fonz 456 Let's go 1674 The Fonz
394 Let's go 1301 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 447 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 1616 KarAd
378 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT 1165 Dave's Angels 446 Die 2 1605 Dave's Angels

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 269 Harry Koning de 877 Mike Bergmann 325 Harry Koning de 1028 Harry Koning de

259 Mike Bergmann 839 Fons Gulick van 304 David Prouvost 956 Brendan Zee v/d
258 David Prouvost 823 Berthold Meyer 291 Brendan Zee v/d 947 Jos Hoof van

Women 169 Claudia Vranken 633 Claudia Vranken 240 Claudia Vranken 917 Claudia Vranken
162 Kara Petit 576 Robin Koning de 229 Kara Petit 839 Kara Petit
159 Robin Koning de 571 Kara Petit 220 Connie Ketelaar 788 Connie Ketelaar

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 269 - 149=120 Harry Koning de 804 - 596=208 Harry Koning de
258 - 162=96 David Prouvost 763 - 648=115 Jos Hoof van
257 - 177=80 Brendan Zee v/d 820 - 708=112 Brendan Zee v/d

Women 169 - 131=38 Claudia Vranken 633 - 524=109 Claudia Vranken
162 - 136=26 Kara Petit 571 - 544=27 Kara Petit
126 - 102=24 Connie Ketelaar 412 - 408=4 Connie Ketelaar
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Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Mike Bergmann 226 0 3619 16 26,0 14,0 65,00 % 290 1016 300 1016
Vincent Vluggen 207 10 1656 8 14,0 16,0 46,67 % 237 848 240 860
Fons Gulick van 203 13 3254 16 36,0 4,0 90,00 % 233 839 255 937
Maikel Putman 200 16 3214 16 26,0 14,0 65,00 % 279 880 302 972
Berthold Meyer 198 17 1988 10 12,0 28,0 30,00 % 255 823 290 952
Michael Gordon 197 18 1579 8 10,0 10,0 50,00 % 227 801 247 881
Marcel Hendriks 192 22 2888 15 16,0 24,0 40,00 % 246 878 277 1002
Hans Wagner 191 23 2494 13 22,0 10,0 68,75 % 237 868 273 1012
Robert Luchian 191 23 3066 16 14,0 26,0 35,00 % 238 819 259 947
Brendan Zee v/d 184 28 2949 16 22,0 18,0 55,00 % 257 820 291 956
Jos Hoof van 172 38 2064 12 14,0 16,0 46,67 % 239 763 285 947
Bernhard Mackenberg 166 43 2003 12 17,0 13,0 56,67 % 193 688 221 829
Sergio Maassen 166 43 2657 16 18,0 22,0 45,00 % 206 725 244 913
David Prouvost 164 44 1969 12 20,0 10,0 66,67 % 258 684 304 884
Luuk Scheijen 160 48 2568 16 22,0 18,0 55,00 % 199 700 250 896
Leo Lemmens 149 56 2392 16 18,0 22,0 45,00 % 188 657 232 833
Ad Reekers 141 63 2266 16 16,0 24,0 40,00 % 161 599 221 839
Patrick Huijgens 123 77 1980 16 11,0 29,0 27,50 % 152 530 228 814
Karel Hendriks 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Jordi Putman 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Stenley Joker 0 0 0 0 2,0 8,0 20,00 % 0 0
Marco Jacobs 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Gerd Mackenberg 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Aaron Zee v/d 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Roy Geertruij van 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Wim Amersfort van 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Chris Abele 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0

" Women
Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Ina Stalidzane 167 42 671 4 7,0 3,0 70,00 % 184 671 226 839
Robin Koning de 154 52 2479 16 22,0 18,0 55,00 % 189 681 243 897
Iris Daemen 154 52 1236 8 12,0 8,0 60,00 % 179 653 239 893
Aileen Lützow 147 58 588 4 2,0 8,0 20,00 % 192 588 250 820
Claudia Vranken 137 66 2207 16 20,0 20,0 50,00 % 170 633 240 917
Kara Petit 137 66 2204 16 21,0 19,0 52,50 % 181 601 249 873
Suzan Pfoster 133 69 1331 10 16,0 14,0 53,33 % 159 597 239 917
Sabine Mackenberg 127 74 1535 12 10,0 20,0 33,33 % 193 551 257 807
Carmen Broschinski 107 90 428 4 10,0 0,00 % 107 428 189 756
Connie Ketelaar 102 94 1640 16 20,0 20,0 50,00 % 138 473 233 853
Samantha Prouvost 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Jolanda Zee v/d 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Lexy Grispen 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Bea Netten 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0

Most Improved Average
188 to 226,19 =+38,19Mike Bergmann 162 to 184,31 =+22,31Brendan Zee v/ 153 to 164,08 =+11,08David Prouvost
181 to 191,85 =+10,85Hans Wagner 181 to 191,63 =+10,63Robert Luchian 92 to 102,50 =+10,50Connie Ketelaar
114 to 123,75 = +9,75 Patrick Huijgen 145 to 154,50 = +9,50 Iris Daemen 120 to 127,92 = +7,92 Sabine Macken
191 to 198,80 = +7,80 Berthold Meyer 156 to 160,50 = +4,50 Luuk Scheijen 200 to 203,38 = +3,38 Fons Gulick van

Most Un-Improved Averages
220 to 200,88 =-19,13 Maikel Putman 164 to 149,50 = -14,50 Leo Lemmens 150 to 137,75 = -12,25 Kara Petit
175 to 166,06 = -8,94 Sergio Maasse 180 to 172,00 = -8,00 Jos Hoof van 172 to 166,92 = -5,08 Bernhard Mack
212 to 207,00 = -5,00 Vincent Vlugge 197 to 192,53 = -4,47 Marcel Hendrik 156 to 154,94 = -1,06 Robin Koning d
138 to 137,94 = -0,06 Claudia Vranke 147 to 147,00 = 0,00 Aileen Lützow 107 to 107,00 = 0,00 Carmen Broschi

High Individual Match Points
36 Fons Gulick van 26 Mike Bergmann 26 Maikel Putman 22 Hans Wagner
22 Brendan Zee v/d 22 Robin Koning de 22 Luuk Scheijen 21 Kara Petit
20 Connie Ketelaar 20 David Prouvost 20 Claudia Vranken 18 Sergio Maassen
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ProShop BSS
Reprint of Scores -- Week 4

Lane 1 7 - The Fonz   Week 4  26-9-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Leo Lemmens 152 54 130 126 130 173 559 775
Fons Gulick van 201 15 169 211 226 233 839 899

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 299 337 356 406 1398 1398

Handicap 69 69 69 69 276
Total 368 406 425 475 1398 1674

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 6,0 6,0
Match Points Won 0,0 2,0 4,0 4,0 14,0 14,0

Total Points Won 0,0 2,0 6,0 6,0 20,0 20,0

Lane 2 12 - 2 LEGIT 2 SPLIT   Week 4  26-9-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Robin Koning de 158 49 145 143 129 159 576 772
Robert Luchian 195 20 182 198 126 219 725 805

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 327 341 255 378 1301 1301

Handicap 69 69 69 69 276
Total 396 410 324 447 1301 1577

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 4,0
Match Points Won 4,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 6,0 6,0

Total Points Won 6,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 10,0
Lane 3 5 - Die 2   Week 4  26-9-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Marcel Hendriks 194 20 181 192 a184 184 741 821
Berthold Meyer 194 20 214 199 188 222 823 903

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 395 391 372 406 1564 1564

Handicap 40 40 40 40 160
Total 435 431 412 446 1564 1724

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Match Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0

Total Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0

Lane 4 8 - The Bowling VIP'   Week 4  26-9-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Jos Hoof van 162 46 169 189 239 166 763 947
Harry Koning de 149 56 172 172 269 191 804 1028

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 341 361 508 357 1567 1567

Handicap 102 102 102 102 408
Total 443 463 610 459 1567 1975

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 10,0 10,0
Match Points Won 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 18,0 18,0

Total Points Won 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 28,0 28,0
Lane 5 9 - Let's go   Week 4  26-9-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Bernhard Mackenberg 167 42 157 173 159 172 661 829
Michael Gordon 194 20 227 151 201 222 801 881

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 384 324 360 394 1462 1462

Handicap 62 62 62 62 248
Total 446 386 422 456 1462 1710

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 8,0 8,0
Match Points Won 4,0 0,0 4,0 4,0 16,0 16,0

Total Points Won 6,0 0,0 6,0 6,0 24,0 24,0

Lane 6 2 - Dave's Angels   Week 4  26-9-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Suzan Pfoster 139 64 109 154 117 114 494 750
David Prouvost 162 46 156 258 127 130 671 855

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 265 412 244 244 1165 1165

Handicap 110 110 110 110 440
Total 375 522 354 354 1165 1605

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0
Match Points Won 0,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 4,0

Total Points Won 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 6,0 6,0
Lane 7 10 - KarAd   Week 4  26-9-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Kara Petit 136 67 123 162 157 129 571 839
Ad Reekers 144 60 146 113 133 145 537 777

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 269 275 290 274 1108 1108

Handicap 127 127 127 127 508
Total 396 402 417 401 1108 1616

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0
Match Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 0,0 6,0 6,0

Total Points Won 0,0 4,0 2,0 0,0 8,0 8,0

Lane 8 4 - Team 4   Week 4  26-9-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Vincent Vluggen 212 6 202 202 202 202 808 832
Mike Bergmann 228 0 259 192 214 212 877 877

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 461 394 416 414 1685 1685

Handicap 6 6 6 6 24
Total 467 400 422 420 1685 1709

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 8,0 8,0
Match Points Won 4,0 2,0 2,0 4,0 14,0 14,0

Total Points Won 6,0 2,0 4,0 6,0 22,0 22,0
Lane 9 11 - Bruuk   Week 4  26-9-2023

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Brendan Zee v/d 177 34 224 150 257 189 820 956
Luuk Scheijen 163 45 151 158 153 140 602 782

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 375 308 410 329 1422 1422

Handicap 79 79 79 79 316
Total 454 387 489 408 1422 1738

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 4,0 4,0
Match Points Won 2,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 8,0 8,0

Total Points Won 4,0 0,0 6,0 0,0 12,0 12,0

Lane 10 6 - Stardust Crusaders   Week 4  26-9-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Sergio Maassen 161 47 180 183 165 197 725 913
Maikel Putman 200 16 197 205 170 232 804 868

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 377 388 335 429 1529 1529

Handicap 63 63 63 63 252
Total 440 451 398 492 1529 1781

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 6,0 6,0
Match Points Won 2,0 4,0 0,0 4,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 2,0 6,0 0,0 6,0 18,0 18,0
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Lane 11 1 - Fun Bowlers   Week 4  26-9-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Connie Ketelaar 102 94 126 114 89 83 412 788
Patrick Huijgens 124 76 116 108 112 152 488 792

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 242 222 201 235 900 900

Handicap 170 170 170 170 680
Total 412 392 371 405 900 1580

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Match Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 6,0 6,0

Total Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 6,0 6,0

Lane 12 3 - The Lucky String   Week 4  26-9-2023
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Claudia Vranken 131 71 140 167 169 157 633 917
Hans Wagner 190 24 212 212 236
Joss Rijkx 193 21 193 233 155 581 644

==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 333 400 324 369 1426 1426

Handicap 92 92 92 95 371
Total 425 492 416 464 1426 1797

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 10,0 10,0
Match Points Won 2,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 14,0 14,0

Total Points Won 4,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 24,0 24,0

BLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSSBLS-2024/AS 36.01.17 licensed to Joss Rijkx - ProShop BSS26-9-2023  23:12  Page 2 of 2


